Boling District Improvement Association Annual Pancake Supper Sponsorship Opportunity

On Saturday, February 3, 2024, the Boling District Improvement Association will hold our Annual Pancake Supper at the Boling Community Center. Proceeds from this event will help support the future repairs to the Fellowship Hall, Pavilion and Community Center, as well as helps defray expenses for the facilities.

The Boling ISD Rodeo Art will be on display, and the BHS Jazz Band Students will provide entertainment this year. We will also have a Sportsman Gun Raffle, Lotto Hat, and Free Fellowship Hall Rental Raffle, Guessing Game, and Silent Auction.

The Boling Community Center facility is a much-needed event center for Boling and the surrounding areas. Weddings, quinceaneras, birthday's, family reunions, banquets, fair fund, BISD UIL parties, the BVFD 4th of July fireworks show, the Boling Lions Club Carnival as well as a host of other local organization fundraisers are held at the center each year. The Boling Little League field is located on the grounds. The Boling Youth Football League uses the center grounds for a practice area. Girl and Boy Scout Troops use the Fellowship Hall for their meetings. These fundraisers and your support help keep the facilities of the Boling Community Center open for these activities.

The Boling District Improvement Association is a non-profit organization. *All donations are tax deductible.*

There are four types of sponsors needed for this event. Each sponsor will get their company or family name listed on a sponsorship sign. The sign will be placed at each of the corresponding areas so everyone will know you help make this event possible. Please circle your sponsorship level below and fill in the needed information. Please feel free to select more than one if you can support in more than one area.

Game Sponsor	Table Sponsor	Raffle Sponsor	Event Sponsor
\$25	\$50	\$100	\$500

Company or Family Name for Signage _____

(Please print, will be on a sign)

Contact Name:		Phone:	
Email:			
Make checks payable to	Boling Community Center	Deadline for inclusion in the	
	P.O. Box 95	sponsorship sign is January 22, 2024	

For more information call: Walter Pospisil @ 533-9522 Pete Kucera @ 657-2639 or 531-9838

Boling, TX 77420

If you would like to volunteer to help work, please contact Walter Pospisil.